THE DATASHEET OF
1N4148WSFL-G3-08
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1N4148WSFL-G
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.0, 24-Oct-13 1 Document Number: 85886
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Small Signal Fast Switching Diode
MARKING (example only)
Bar = cathode marking
XY = type code
MECHANICAL DATA
Case: SOD-323 FL
Weight: approx. 4.5 mg
Packaging codes/options:
GS08/3K per 7" reel (8 mm tape), 18K/box
FEATURES
• Silicon epitaxial planar diode
• Fast switching diodes
• Base P/N-G3 - green, commercial grade
• Material categorization:
For definitions of compliance please see
www.vishay.com/doc?99912 






































Note
(1) Device mounted on FR-4 PCB, landing pad according to footprint recommendation in datasheet drawing
1 2
1 = Cathode
2 = Anode
22611
X Y
22610
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE TYPE MARKING INTERNAL
CONSTRUCTION REMARKS
1N4148WSFL-G 1N4148WSFL-G3-08 AH Single diode Tape and reel
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Reverse voltage VR 75